
     

 

VISION ZERO SIDE GUARD 

INCENTIVE PROGRAM  
A NYC-BIC, NYC-DOT & NYC-DCAS PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM 

 

VENDOR LIST 
 
 

Supplier Side Guard 

Type 

Name, Phone, Email, Website Local Installation Arrangement 

(address) 

Airflow 

Deflector 

Panel & 

Rail 

Robert Martineau 

866-717-8737 

Rmartineau@airflowdeflector.com  

www.airflowdeflector.com  

Reaction Service Center 

12-30 Clintonville St, Whitestone, NY 

Frank Budano 

718 640-3419  

frankb@reactionauto.com 

 

Factory Systems Installer, Inc. 

157 48th St, Brooklyn, NY  

Vince Bonsig 

718-832-7371 

vbonsig59@gmail.com 

 

Sanitation Repairs, Inc. 
234 Butler St, Brooklyn, NY11217 

Andrew Tagliavia           

718 -855-6615    

SANITATIONREPAIR@aol.com 

 

Hunts Point Truck  Collision 

1220 Oak Point Avenue, Bronx, 

NY10474 

Steve Mestousis 

718-328-3703 

huntspoint@verizon.net 

 

Five Star Carting 

5835 47th St ,Flushing, NY 11378  

Jay Gomez  

718-886-4210 

Jgomez@fivestarcarting.com  
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Supplier Side Guard 

Type 

Name, Phone, Email, Website Local Installation Arrangement 

(address) 

Dur-A-Guard 

(Durex) 

Rail Scott Gervasi 

908-688-0800 x223 

sgervasi@durexinc.com 

Jeff Berwick 

908-688-0800 x202 

jberwick@durexinc.com  

www.dur-a-guard.com 

www.durexinc.com  

Durex 

5 Stahuber Ave, Union, NJ 07083 
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